EDUCATION SERVICE

ReGgiceN11

1451 S. Cherry Lane
White Settlement, TX 76108

ERA ISD Contract Summary Report

Contract
ASCENDER Service Fees-(Co-op Fee,
Hosting Fee, Extracts)
Benefits Co-op
Comprehensive Services Basic Contract
Eduphoria
Instructional Services SSA Title |, Part C,
Carl D. Perkins Grant - Career and
Technical Education
Instructional Solutions and Support
Management Information Systems
Software & Support Service (ASCENDER
Student and Business)
Superintendent & School Board Member
Training
Technology Resources Education
Consortium (TREC)
TEKS Resource System
TEKSbank

TSDS (PEIMS, TIMS, UID, Core
Collections)
TxTracts

Last Year Enrollment: 542

Lock Date
06/08/2023

06/08/2023
03/31/2023
06/08/2023
06/08/2023

06/08/2023
06/08/2023

06/08/2023

06/08/2023

06/08/2023
06/08/2023
06/08/2023

06/08/2023

Enroll Start
09/01/2023

09/01/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023

09/01/2023
09/01/2023

09/01/2023

09/01/2023

09/01/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023

09/01/2023

Enroll End
08/31/2024

08/31/2024
08/31/2024
08/31/2024
08/31/2024

08/31/2024
08/31/2024

08/31/2024

08/31/2024

08/31/2024
08/31/2024
08/31/2024

08/31/2024

Total
$3,960.00

$650.00
$5,080.00

$7,330.86
$18,273.00

$800.00
$1,598.00

$9,360.00
$3,394.30
$2,887.00

$1,750.00
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$55,083.16

Each party paying for the performance of governmental functions or services

must make those payments from current revenues available to the paying party.

Signature of Board President or Designee

Signature of Superintendent or Designee

Designated District Contact

Please fax or e-mail to:

Education Service Center Region 11
Atten: Dr. Clyde W. Steelman, Jr.
1451 S. Cherry Lane

White Settlement, Texas 76108

Fax (817) 740-7675
clydes@escl1.net

Date Approved by Board of Trustees

Date

E-mail of District Contact

For additional information, contact:
Dr. Clyde W. Steelman, Jr.

(817) 740-3630

clydes@escll.net

ESC Region 11 Executive Director Signature

Print Date: 6/8/2023



