

1451 S. Cherry Lane White Settlement, TX 76108

ERA ISD Contract Summary Report

Last Year Enrollment: 542				
<u>Contract</u>	Lock Date	Enroll Start	Enroll End	<u>Total</u>
ASCENDER Service Fees-(Co-op Fee,	06/08/2023	09/01/2023	08/31/2024	\$3,960.00
Hosting Fee, Extracts)				
Benefits Co-op	06/08/2023	09/01/2023	08/31/2024	
Comprehensive Services Basic Contract	03/31/2023	09/01/2023	08/31/2024	\$650.00
Eduphoria	06/08/2023	09/01/2023	08/31/2024	\$5,080.00
Instructional Services SSA Title I, Part C,	06/08/2023	09/01/2023	08/31/2024	
Carl D. Perkins Grant - Career and				
Technical Education				
Instructional Solutions and Support	06/08/2023	09/01/2023	08/31/2024	\$7,330.86
Management Information Systems	06/08/2023	09/01/2023	08/31/2024	\$18,273.00
Software & Support Service (ASCENDER				
Student and Business)				
Superintendent & School Board Member	06/08/2023	09/01/2023	08/31/2024	\$800.00
Training				
Technology Resources Education	06/08/2023	09/01/2023	08/31/2024	\$1,598.00
Consortium (TREC)				
TEKS Resource System	06/08/2023	09/01/2023	08/31/2024	\$9,360.00
TEKSbank	06/08/2023	09/01/2023	08/31/2024	\$3,394.30
TSDS (PEIMS, TIMS, UID, Core	06/08/2023	09/01/2023	08/31/2024	\$2,887.00
Collections)				
TxTracts	06/08/2023	09/01/2023	08/31/2024	\$1,750.00

Each party paying for the performance of governmental functions or services must make those payments from current revenues available to the paying party.

Signature of Board President or Designee

Date Approved by Board of Trustees

Signature of Superintendent or Designee

Date

Designated District Contact

Please fax or e-mail to: Education Service Center Region 11 Atten: Dr. Clyde W. Steelman, Jr. 1451 S. Cherry Lane White Settlement, Texas 76108 Fax (817) 740-7675 clydes@esc11.net E-mail of District Contact

For additional information, contact: Dr. Clyde W. Steelman, Jr. (817) 740-3630 clydes@esc11.net

ESC Region 11 Executive Director Signature